215 5TH St Woodland, WA, 98674-9496 Delivery Conditions: F.0.B. Woodland, WA

Sales - (541) 554-3625 Payment Conditions: Net Payment 45

robert.srmlumber@gmail.com days.
Order Discount: 10%

Inventory e Inside Demensions (H| Wood . o Unit Price with QTY
Decription PCS/Pallet Leadtime Unit Price 10% Discount | Ordered

1D xWxL) Species Total Cost

Image

CEDAR BOXES

i
L ‘LE Large Surfaced
\'""" “uw CPB-L Cedar Planter Box Smooth 9.6"x11.375"x14.5" Cedar 90 90 Days $10.75 $9.68 5 $48.38
\\ with handle cutout
Large Box
Cedar Planter Box Surfaced 9.6"x11.375"x14.5"
CPB-T with Trellis & handle Smooth Trellis Cedar 90 90 Days $13.00 $11.70 $0.00
cutout 12"x36"
2' Surfaced oo B
CPB-2L Cedar Planter Box Smooth 9.6"x9"x22.5 Cedar 56 90 Days $13.75 $12.38 $0.00
3
Cedar Planter Box Surfaced —an "
CPB-3L Great for Window Smooth 6.4"x9"x34.5 Cedar 55 90 Days $15.00 $13.50 $0.00
Boxes!
1-GAL
Surfaced
CPB-1 Nursery Pot Box a— 7.37"x7.2"x6.75" Cedar 108 90 Days $7.00 $6.30 $0.00

(Drop and Go)

2GAL Surfaced
CPB-2 Nursery Pot Box 9.6"x9"x9.2" Cedar 100 90 Days $8.50 $7.65 $0.00
Smooth
(Drop and Go)
3-GAL
Surfaced
CPB-3 Nursery Pot Box a— 9.6"x11.375"x10.7" Cedar 80 90 Days $9.50 $8.55 $0.00

(Drop and Go)




215 5TH St Woodland, WA, 98674-9496
Sales - (541) 554-3625
robert.srmlumber@gmail.com

Delivery Conditions: F.0.B. Woodland, WA
Payment Conditions: Net Payment 45
days.

Order Discount: 10%

Wood
Species

Unit Price with QTY

Inventory — Inside Demensions (H
Decription 10% Discount | Ordered

D xWxL) PCS/Pallet

Leadtime Unit Price Total Cost

5-GAL
Nursery Pot Box
(Drop and Go)

CPB-5

5.5-GAL
Nursery Pot Box
(Drop and Go)

CPB-5.5

7-GAL
Nursery Pot Box
(Drop and Go)

CPB-7

SAVE ON SHIPPING!
(Boxes Nest
Together)
5-Pack
Nursery Pot Box
(Drop and Go)
SAVE ON SHIPPING!
(Boxes Nest
Together)
4-Pack
Nursery Pot Box
(Drop and Go)

CPB-5PK

CPB-4PK

Surfaced
Smooth

Surfaced
Smooth

Surfaced
Smooth

Surfaced
Smooth

Surfaced
Smooth

12.8"x13.75"x12.2"

9.63"x13.75"x13.45"

15"x13.7"x14.5"

5-Pack Set
1-Ea.=
7-GAL, 5.5 GAL,
3-GAL, 2-GAL, 1-GAL

4-Pack Set
1-Ea.=
5 GAL, 3-GAL,
2-GAL, 1-GAL

Cedar

Cedar

Cedar

Cedar

Cedar

63

63

45

45 Sets
225 Total Boxes
on a Pallet

63 Sets
252 Total Boxes
on a Pallet

90 Days

90 Days

90 Days

90 Days

90 Days

$11.50

$12.00

$15.50

$52.50

$36.50

$10.35

$10.80

$13.95

$47.25

$32.85

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00




215 5TH St Woodland, WA, 98674-9496 Delivery Conditions: F.0.B. Woodland, WA

Sales - (541) 554-3625 Payment Conditions: Net Payment 45

robert.srmlumber@gmail.com days.
Order Discount: 10%
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ID xWxL) Species 10% Discount | Ordered VB

SAVE ON SHIPPING!

(Boxes Nest 3-Pack Set
Together) Surfaced = 80 Sets
CPB-3PK y 3-GAL, Cedar 240 Total Boxes 90 Days $25.00 $22.50 $0.00
3-Pack Smooth
Nursery Pot Box 2-GAL, on a Pallet
v 1-GAL

(Drop and Go)




